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DATE:             March 28, 2014 
 
TO:  Members, Commission on Higher Education 
 
FROM: Richard C. Sutton, Executive Director 
 
Enclosed is the agenda for the meeting of the Commission on Higher Education to be held at 
11:00 a.m. on Thursday, April 3, 2014, on the campus of Aiken Technical College in 
Graniteville, SC.  Please note the change from the usual start time of 10:30 a.m. 
 
Included herein are draft minutes of the March 6, 2014, meeting and supporting documents for 
this month’s agenda items. The materials are also available online and posted in advance of the 
meeting. To view the materials, go to: 

http://www.che.sc.gov/AboutCHE/WhoWeAre/DivisionDescriptions/ExecutiveDirectorHo

me/Mailouts/April2014CommissionMeetingMaterials.aspx 
 
Directions to Aiken Technical College as well as a map of the campus can be found at the 
following link:  http://www.atc.edu/p7.aspx. 
 
The April meeting will take place in the Community Room which is located in the Health & 
Science Building #1200-1400.  Reserved parking for Commissioners will be available in Lot P-9.  
Additional unreserved parking will be available in Lot P-9 and P-10. (Please see details on the 
map following this page.) 
 
Lunch will be provided for Commission members upon adjournment of the CHE business 
meeting, during which President Susan Winsor will deliver a presentation about Aiken 
Technical College, followed by a campus tour.  
 
Note: The following committee meeting will also take place on April 3: 
 

− Committee on Finance and Facilities, 8:30 a.m., also in the Community 
Room, Health & Sciences Building #1200-1400.  Please note the change 
from the usual start time of 9:30 a.m. 
 

Enclosures    

cc:  Dr. Mick Zais, S.C. State Superintendent of Education 
Presidents, Public Colleges and Universities 
Dr. Jimmie Williamson, President, SC Technical College System 
Mr. Mike LeFever, President, S.C. Independent Colleges and Universities, Inc. 
Dr. Danny Varat, State Board of Education 
Press and Interested Parties 
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http://www.che.sc.gov/AboutCHE/WhoWeAre/DivisionDescriptions/ExecutiveDirectorHome/Mailouts/April2014CommissionMeetingMaterials.aspx
http://www.che.sc.gov/AboutCHE/WhoWeAre/DivisionDescriptions/ExecutiveDirectorHome/Mailouts/April2014CommissionMeetingMaterials.aspx
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100-200   Ashley J. Little Administration Building  900        Student Activities Center
300    Admissions, Records & Financial Aid  1000-1100   Information Tech. Center/Library
400    Engineering      1200-1400   Health & Science Bldg. 
500-600   Industrial Technology    1500          Maintenance, Shipping & Receiving
650    Public Safety      1800        CSRA Mfg. & Tech. Training Center
700-800   Test & Academic Success Centers, TBDD
 
 = Parking     Gymnasium and Cafeteria are in Bldg. 900.   Amphitheater is in Bldg. 700.

P
ho

to
 b

y 
D

.E
. C

om
pa

re
tta

/A
er

ia
l P

ho
to

s 
E

lit
e.

 S
om

e 
la

nd
sc

ap
in

g 
fe

at
ur

es
 e

nh
an

ce
d.

 U
se

 b
ui

ld
in

gs
 fo

r 
na

vi
ga

tio
na

l r
ef

er
en

ce
.

100
200

300

400

500
600

700
800

900

1000
1100

1200
1400

1500

1800
 650

P1

P8

P5

P2

P6

P7

P4

P3

P9

P10

P11
P12

P13

 U.S. Route 1 & 78

 P

  < To Augusta

To Aiken >

thompsonc4
Typewritten Text

thompsonc4
Typewritten Text

thompsonc4
Typewritten Text

thompsonc4
Typewritten Text

thompsonc4
Typewritten Text




